Camp Fund Inc. Membership Application

| Name: | |
|--|------------|
| Spouses Name: | |
| Address: | - |
| Phone Number: | |
| Email Address: | _ |
| | |
| Please print and mail application and a check for \$5.00 payable to Camp to: | Fund, Inc. |
| Camp Fund, Inc. | |
| 2925 Brian Place | |
| Manhattan, KS 66503 | |

If you wish to donate, any dollar amount sent in excess of the \$5.00 will be treated as a donation.

Camp Fund, Inc. is a Kansas 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Corporation to assist those young people with limited financial means or other hardships to attend scout camps and other scouting activities. This service shall be available to scouts registered with scout units in the Kansas counties of Clay, Riley and Washington. This corporation shall not be managed, governed, or in any way controlled by the Boy Scouts of America, or any subdivision thereof.

Please complete and return if you would like to gift a Camp Fund, Inc. membership